

Date: August 14, 2026



To,

The General Manager, Listing Department, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited , P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code: 531449	The Manager, Listing & Compliance Department The National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai - 400051 Symbol: GRMOVER
--	---

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026

Dear Sir/ Madam,

In Compliance with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 we are enclosing the copies of newspaper advertisement of the unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 published in the following newspapers:

- Financial Express (English)
- Jansatta (Hindi)

The above information is also available on the website of company at www.grmrice.com.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,

For GRM Overseas Limited

Sachin Narang
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
M. No. 65535



TANOUSH
ORGANIC

Benti



Registered Office
128, First Floor,
Shiva Market Pitampura,
Delhi 110034, India. • +91-11-4733 0330

Corporate Office
8 K.M. Stone, Gohana-Rohtak Road
Village Naultha, Panipat 132145
Haryana, India • +91-972964 7000/8000

Factory
• Gohana Road (Panipat), Haryana
• Naultha (Panipat), Haryana
• Gandhidham, Gujarat

KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED				
CIN: L72411DL1990PLC042502				
Regd. Office: 16, Community Centre, 1 st Floor, Saket, New Delhi-110017				
Tel: 011-40590944, E-Mail: info@kothariyeast.in, Website: www.kothariyeast.in				
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30.06.2026	31.03.2026	31.03.2025
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	3041.2	3246.80	2,375.31
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.30	79.97	-88.7
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	3.30	79.97	-88.7
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	6.45	127.26	-112.46
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	15.63	174.86	-116.09
6	Equity Share Capital	1,500	1,500	1,500
7	Earnings Per Share (EPS)			
a)	Basic and diluted EPS before Extraordinary items	0.04	0.85	-0.75
b)	Basic and diluted EPS after Extraordinary items	0.04	0.85	-0.75

NOTE:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's Website (www.kothariyeast.in).

2. The Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026, has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 13, 2026, in terms of Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.



For and on Behalf of the Board
Kothari Fermentation and Biochem Limited

Sd/-
Siddhant Kothari
Whole Time Director

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2026

PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED				
CIN: L22022UP1982PLC005759 E-Mail: prabhatsec@prabhatsec.com				
R/O: 118/610 A, Kaushalpur, Kanpur-208 012				
Ph: 0512-2526347, WEB: https://www.prabhatsecuritiesltd.co.in/				
UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30TH JUNE, 2026				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30 th June, 2026	Year ended 31 st March, 2025	All Amts. in Lakhs
				Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous June, 2025
1.	Total Income from Operations	6.94	47.01	15.69
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	0.77	2.81	8.24
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	0.77	2.81	8.24
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	0.57	2.08	6.09
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.57	2.08	6.09
6.	Equity Share Capital	250.00	250.00	250.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	0	0	0
8.	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic:		0.002	0.07	0.02
2. Diluted:		0.002	0.07	0.02

NOTE:

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

For PRABHAT SECURITIES LIMITED
Sd/- RAMA KANT KUSHWAHA
DIN: (02237714)
(MANAGING DIRECTOR)



Place: Kanpur
Date: 12.08.2026

ADS DIAGNOSTIC LIMITED				
CIN NO. : L85110DL1984PLC016486				
Regd. Office: 114 Sant Nagar, East of Kailash, New Delhi-110085				
www.adsdiagnosticltd.com, E-mail : adsmedical@rediffmail.com				
EXTRACT OF THE STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2026				
S. No.		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.06.2026 (Unaudited)	30.06.2025 (Unaudited)	31.03.2025 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	351.54	440.04	403.98
2	Net profit for the period before Tax (Before Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4.03	20.04	17.08
3	Net profit for the period before Tax (After Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	4.03	20.04	17.08
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax	3.22	14.77	11.64
5	Equity Share Capital	219.28	219.28	219.28
6	Earning Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (Basic & Diluted)	0.15	0.67	0.53

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of audited financial result for the Quarter and Year ended 31.03.2025 filed with Bombay Stock Exchange Limited. Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The Full format of the said Unaudited financial result for the Quarter ended 30.06.2025 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.adsdiagnosticltd.com

2. The Above standalone/ consolidated results, reviewed by the Audit Committee, were approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 13.08.2026.

For ADS DIAGNOSTIC LIMITED
Sd/-
Dr. Gautam Sehgal
Managing Director
DIN 00034243

Place : New Delhi
Date : 13.08.2026



Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited (Encore ARC)
Corporate Office: 5th Floor, Plot No. 137, Sector 44, Gurugram 122002, Haryana, India, Phone: +91-124-4527200, Fax: +91-124-4527231
Email: contact@encorearc.com
Registered Office: Caddie Commercial Tower, Regus Business Centre, 5th Floor, Aerocity (Dial), New Delhi, India - 110037, CIN No: U74140DL2013PTC259641

(WITHOUT PREJUDICE)

ENCOREARC/APPLUSCK2627/0801

Date: 10.08.2026

M/s. Uttam Chand Suresh Kumar (Borrower)
House No. 1, Ward No. 13, Farukh Nagar, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Also At: Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506

Mr. Sudhama (Co-Borrower)
House No. 1, Ward No. 13, Farukh Nagar, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Also At: Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506

Mrs. Ruchi (Co-Borrower)
House No. 2, Ward No. 13, Farukh Nagar, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Also At: Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506

Mrs. Shakuntala (Co-Borrower/ Mortgage)
House No. 2, Ward No. 13, Farukh Nagar, Gurgoan Haryana-122506
Also At: Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Main Bazar, Farukh Nagar, Farukh Nagar Bus Stand, Gurgoan Haryana-122506

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Notice for Sale of Secured Asset of M/s. Uttam Chand Suresh Kumar ("Borrower") under Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 ("Rules") read with Section 13(8) of the SARFAESI Act, 2002, symbolic possession of which has been taken over under Section 13(4) of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 ("SARFAESI Act") read with Rules.

As you are aware that pursuant to the provisions of the SARFAESI Act, Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Pvt. Ltd. ("Encore ARC") has acquired the financial assistance granted to the Borrower by the Ambit Finvest Private Limited (APL) along with all underlying securities vide registered Assignment Agreement on 24.05.2022. Prior to the acquisition of financial assistance by Encore ARC, the Encore ARC had issued a notice under Section 13 (2) of the SARFAESI Act on 16.01.2026 advising you to pay the dues as mentioned therein. As you have failed & neglected to pay the dues within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice issued under Section 13(2) of the SARFAESI Act, the Authorised Officer of the Encore ARC took over the symbolic possession of the Secured Asset, as per the description given below on 26.06.2026. Please treat this as 30 days' notice under Rule 8(6) of the Rules. Upon expiry of the notice period of 30 days', the Authorised Officer of Encore ARC shall take steps for selling the Secured Asset as more particularly mentioned hereinbelow by way of public e-auction/private treaty or any other modes provided under the Rules.

Description of Secured Asset:

Freehold Commercial Shop No. 5, Ward No. 3, Assessment No. 1070 and Property No. 351, admeasuring 70 Square Yards, situated at Main Market, Farukhnagar, District: Gurgoan, Haryana, owned by Mrs. Shakuntala Boundaries are mentioned below:- East - 51 Ft, Harboli Ram Mahabir Prasad, West - 51 Ft, Vardhaman Cloth House, North - 9.6 Ft, Ramnivas open Plot, South - 9.6 ft, Main Bazar Rasta

In case of sale by way of public e-auction, the detailed terms and conditions of the sale including reserve price, earnest money deposit etc. will also be uploaded on Encore ARC's website i.e. <https://www.encorearc.com> and <https://sarfaesi.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/> as per Rule 8 (7) of Rules, simultaneously with the publication of public e-Auction sale notice in the Form given in Appendix-IV A.

The Borrower/Mortgagor/Guarantor's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the SARFAESI Act, in respect of time available to redeem the Secured Asset by repaying the entire dues of Rs. 22,63,949.83/- (Rupees Twenty Two Lakhs Sixty Three Thousand Nine Hundred Forty Nine and Eighty Three Paisa Only) outstanding as on 09.08.2026, from 10.08.2026 together with future interest, charges & costs thereon. A final opportunity is being given to Borrower/Mortgagor(s)/Guarantor(s) to redeem the Secured Asset accordingly, failing which, Encore ARC in its capacity as Trustee of EARC-FPI-001-TRUST shall proceed with the sale of the aforesaid Secured Asset as per the Rules.

Yours faithfully,
Sachin Kumar (Authorised Officer)
For Encore Asset Reconstruction Company Private Limited.
Acting in its capacity as the trustee of EARC- FPI-001-TRUST

GAWAR WARANGA HIGHWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED				
Regd. Office: DSS-378, SECTOR 16-17, Hsar, Haryana-125001				
CIN: U42101HR2002PTC110542				
Tel.: +91-01662-246117; E-mail: finance@gawar.in , website: www.gwhpl.in				
EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2026				
S.No	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30-06-2026 (UNAUDITED)	30-06-2025 (UNAUDITED)	31-03-2025 (AUDITED)
1	Total income from operations	2663.63	N.A	7831.32
2	Net profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and / or extraordinary items#)	682.12	N.A	(3254.74)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	682.12	N.A	(3254.74)
4	Net profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items#)	454.51	N.A	(2408.51)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	454.51	N.A	(2408.51)
6	Paid Up Equity Share Capital	950.00	N.A	950.00
7	Reserves (exclusive Revaluation Reserves)	(4291.17)	N.A	(4745.88)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	N.A	-
9	Net Worth	(3341.17)	N.A	(3795.58)
10	Paid up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt	60000.00	N.A	61250.00
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	N.A	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio	(22.25 Times)	N.A	(19.98 Times)
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
1. Basic (In Rs.)		4.78	N.A	(25.35)
2. Diluted (In Rs.)		4.78	N.A	(25.35)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	N.A	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.43 Times	N.A	0.06 Times
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.44 Times	N.A	0.53 Times

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:

1. Since the Company was not a listed entity during the quarter and period ended June 30, 2025, the figures for the corresponding previous quarter/period have not been provided and the relevant columns have been marked as "Not Applicable (NA)".

2. The above financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2026 have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on August 12, 2026.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirement) Regulations 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results is uploaded on the website www.gwhpl.in and also available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com.

4. For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange (Bombay Stock Exchange) and can be accessed on their website www.bseindia.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Gawar Waranga Highways Private Limited
Puneet Kalra
Director
DIN: 10095234

GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED								
CIN:L35107DL1995PLC064007								
Regd. Off: 128, FIRST FLOOR, SHIVA MARKET PITAMPURA North Delhi-110034								
Email Id: investor.relations@grmrice.com , Website: www.grmrice.com Ph. 011-47330330 Fax No: 011-0180-2653673								
Extract of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results for Quarter ended 30th June, 2026 [In terms of Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015]								
Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated		
		Quarter Ended June 30, 2026	Quarter Ended March 31, 2026	Quarter Ended June 30, 2025	Year Ended March 31, 2026	Quarter Ended June 30, 2026	Quarter Ended March 31, 2026	Quarter Ended March 31, 2026
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	33,412.35	29,288.49	25,592.55	1,16,585.42	42,651.44	59,720.14	32,677.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,571.72	2,056.90	2,170.15	7,169.34	2,990.21	3,132.82	2,538.05
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,571.72	2,056.90	2,170.15	7,169.34	2,990.21	3,132.82	2,538.05
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,857.11	1,489.95	1,631.99	5,315.86	2,140.28	2,293.01	1,909.15
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax)]	1,862.33	1,626.97	1,631.99	5,458.44	2,119.18	2,276.79	1,849.79
6	Total Comprehensive Income Attributable to Non Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	34.31	66.60	14.66
7	Total Comprehensive Income Attributable to Controlling Interest	-	-	-	-	2,084.86	2,210.19	1,835.13
8	Paid Up Equity Share Capital (Face Value per share Rs. 2/-)	4,144.20	4,144.20	1,227.04	4,144.20	4,144.20	4,144.20	1,227.04
9	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	Earnings Per Share (of 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -							
1. Basic:		0.90	0.72	2.66	5.49	0.51	2.35	3.11
2. Diluted:		0.90	0.72	2.36	5.49	0.51	2.35	2.76

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ Half yearly/Annual results filed with the stock exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full formats of quarterly/annual Financial results are available on the stock exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.grmrice.com.

2. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and signed by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on August 12, 2026.

For GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED
Sd/-
Atul Garg
Director
DIN: 02380612



Place : New Delhi
Date : August 12, 2026



PRO CLB GLOBAL LIMITED
Regd. Office: 325, IIIRD Floor, Aggarwal Plaza, Sector-14, Rohini, Delhi-110085
Corporate Office: 407, Orbit, Rajpath Rangoli Road, Beside Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Auditorium, Bodakdev, Ahmedabad-380054, Telephone : +91 9893342402 , E-mail : cs@proclbglobal.com
Website : www.proclbglobal.com CIN : L74899DL1994PLC058964

Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2026.

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2026 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended March 31, 2026 (Audited)	Quarter ended June 30, 2025 (Unaudited)	Year ended March 31, 2026 (Audited)
Total Income from operations (net)	29,580	83,000	0,000	125,670
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax	23,260	72,420	-1,510	100,750
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	23,260	72,420	-1,120	100,370
Equity Share Capital	510,300	510,300	510,300	510,300
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of Previous year)	0,000	0,000	0,000	596,170
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	0.460	1.420	-0.020	1.970
Diluted :	0.460	1.420	-0.020	1.970
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)				
Basic :	0.460	1.420	-0.020	1.970
Diluted :	0.460	1.420	-0.020	1.970

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30.06.2026 is available on the Stock Exchange websites.

Company's website : www.proclbglobal.com
BSE Limited : www.bseindia.com

Notes:

1) The said financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12th August 2026.

2) In accordance with the requirements under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have performed an Audit of the financial results of Pro CLB Global Limited for the quarter ended 30th June, 2026. There are no qualifications in the Limited Review Report issued for the said period.



For and on behalf of the Board of
Pro CLB Global Limited
Sd/-
Hemant Shantilal Mehta
DIN : 05303980
Director

Place : Ahmedabad
Date : 12.08.2026

CAPRI GLOBAL HOUSING FINANCE LIMITED		
Registered & Corporate Office 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Panel, Mumbai-400013 Circle Office Address - 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi - 110060		
DEMAND NOTICE		
Under Section 13(2) of the Securitisation And Reconstruction of Financial Assets And Enforcement Of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with Rule 3 (1) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002. The undersigned is the Authorised Officer of Capri Global Housing Finance Limited. (CGHFL) under Securitisation And Reconstruction Of Financial Assets And Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (the said Act). In exercise of powers conferred under Section 13(12) of the said Act read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002, the Authorised Officer has issued Demand Notices under section 13(2) of the said Act, calling upon the following Borrower(s) (the "said Borrower(s)"), to repay the amounts mentioned in the respective Demand Notice(s) issued to them that are also given below. In connection with above, Notice is hereby given, once again, to the said Borrower(s) to pay to CGHFL, within 60 days from the publication of this Notice, the amounts indicated herein below, together with further applicable interest from the date(s) mentioned below till the date of payment and/or realization, payable under the loan agreement read with other documents/writings, if any, executed by the said Borrower(s). As security for due repayment of the loan, the following assets have been mortgaged to CGHFL by the said Borrower(s) respectively.		
S. N.	Name of the Borrower (s) / Guarantor(s) (Mr./Mrs./Ms./M/s.)	Description of secured asset (immovable property)
1.	(Loan Account No. LNHLAGR000010866 (Old) 51200000826916 (New) (AGRA Branch) BALVIR B (Borrower) RAJ KUMARI R (Co-Borrower)	07-08-2026 Rs. 3,64,442/-

एल्केमिस्ट कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड CIN: L74009DL1903RPL005786						
[पंजीत] नं. एनए विलिंग, कर्नापूर जिल्हा, बृहत्पूर जिल्हा, नई दिल्ली जिल्हा, भारत, 110001						
[पंजीत] फोन: +91-5540723589 वेबसाइट: www.achemist-corp.com						
अनअधिकृत क्लोनसिडेटिंग पर सूचितअनोन वित्तीय निष्कर्ष का सप्रमाण विवरण						
पैटेंटअनोन			एसएसओ को फोडकन, राशि साहा जयप्री मे			
वित्तीय समायोजन		वर्ष समायोजन	वित्तीय समायोजन		वर्ष समायोजन	
30-जून-26 (अनअधिकृत)	30-जून-25 (अनअधिकृत)	31-मार्च-26 (अनअधिकृत)	30-जून-26 (अनअधिकृत)	30-जून-25 (अनअधिकृत)	31-मार्च-26 (अनअधिकृत)	
-419.60	-	516.67	-419.60	-	516.67	
0.90	4.34	(28.65)	0.88	4.57	(28.70)	
0.75	(7.03)	(7.37)	1.03	(7.26)	(8.12)	
0.75	(7.03)	(9.94)	1.03	(7.26)	(10.69)	
491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43	491.43	
0.02	(0.14)	(0.15)	0.02	(0.15)	(0.17)	
0.02	(0.14)	(0.15)	0.02	(0.15)	(0.17)	

THE ONLY ARTIST ATTEMPTING TO MEASURE

INDRA

BRIDGE

इंड्रैग रबर लिमिटेड

सीआईएन : एल74899-डीएल1978बीएलटी009038

पंजी कावराज : 11 कमगुडिटी स्टैंडर्ड, सांकेर, नई दिल्ली - 110017

ई मेल -> info@indragrubber.com; वेबसाइट -> www.indragrubber.com; फोन -> 011-26963172-73

30 जून, 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही के लिए अंतःवार्षिकी वित्तीय परिणामों का संक्षिप्त विवरण

(क. अरब में)

क्र. सं.	विवरण	रु.करोड़ों में					संयोजित				
		वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	वारासे तिमाही	
		(30.06.2026)	(31.03.2026)	(30.06.2025)	(31.03.2026)	(30.06.2026)	(31.03.2026)	(30.06.2025)	(31.03.2026)	(30.06.2025)	
1	परिचालन से कुल आय	5,755.20	6,078.82	4,300.58	2,124.36	7,008.79	6,078.82	4,500.92	2,145.87	2,145.87	
2	अन्य आय अन्वेषणार्थ : यह से पहले मुद्रा लाने / (हानि)	678.39	492.68	238.86	1,833.58	678.45	288.73	119.53	1,112.80	1,112.80	
3	असाधारण मूल्य से लाभ और मूल्य से पहले मुद्रा लाने / (हानि)	678.39	492.68	238.86	1,833.58	678.45	288.73	119.53	1,112.80	1,112.80	
4	अन्य से बांध मुद्रा लाने / (हानि)	507.49	355.11	184.14	1,237.94	503.66	183.03	84.62	806.23	806.23	
5	मुद्रा स्थानांतरण आय (हानि) : (अन्य से बांध) और अन्य स्थानांतरण आय (अन्य से बांध) शामिल	771.63	567.73	504.23	1,194.45	797.80	(114.79)	405.61	751.30	751.30	
6	मुद्रा स्थानांतरण से कुल आय (अन्य से बांध) शामिल मुद्रा 2 / (—)	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	525.05	
7	अन्य हानि	23,609.13	23,037.67	28,987.45	23,037.67	23,338.34	22,568.38	22,688.67	22,568.38	22,568.38	
8	जुड़ी सैलाय आय (अन्य से बांध) (संयोजित नहीं)										
	— पूरा (अन्य से बांध)	1.93	1.30	0.79	4.72	1.93	1.02	0.51	3.88	3.88	
	— अनुमान (अन्य से बांध)	1.93	1.30	0.79	4.72	1.93	1.02	0.51	3.88	3.88	

विशेष टिप्पणी:

1. उपरोक्त अंतःवार्षिकी वित्तीय परिणामों की लेखापरीक्षा समाप्ति द्वारा संपन्न की गई। तथा 13 अगस्त, 2026 को आयोजित बैठक में प्रस्तुत संकेत आय अनुमति प्राप्त किया गया।

2. उपरोक्त विवरण को 1 (एक) जुलाई 2026 पर प्रकाश अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट तिथि, 2026 के अंतिम 30 से लाना सैलाय परामर्श में प्रस्तुत किया गया 30 जून 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों के अन्तर्गत का संक्षिप्त विवरण है। 30 जून 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही वित्तीय परिणामों का पूरा विवरण टैरिफ एकाधिकार की वेबसाइट www.bseindia.com और कमगुडिटी की वेबसाइट www.indragrubber.com पर उपलब्ध है। इसके अलावा टैरिफ पर कमगुडिटी को कभी-कभी यह हस्त लिखित प्रेषित जा सकता है।

इंड्रैग रबर लिमिटेड के लिए

प्रमाणित

विवरण वित्तीय

(बीईओ और बीआरआई निदेशक)

सीआईएन : 08337007

समाप्त : नई दिल्ली

दिनांक : 13 अगस्त, 2026

जीआरएम ओवरसीज लिमिटेड (सीआईएन : एल35107बीएल1995पीएलसी064007) पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 128, प्रथम तल, शिव मार्किट, पीतम्पुरा, उत्तरी दिल्ली - 110034 ई-मेल आईडी : investor.relations@grmrice.com, वेबसाइट : www.grmrice.com दूरभाष : 011-47330330, फैक्स नं. : 011-0180-2653673									
30 जुन 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही के समेकित एवं एकल वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश (देवी (एलओडीआर) वित्तियमाली 2015 के वित्तियम 47(1) (बी) के निर्बंधनों के अंतर्गत)									
क्र. सं.	विवरण	एकराज				समेकित			
		30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 मार्च 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही	30 जून 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 मार्च 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही	30 जून 2024 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 मार्च 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही	30 जून 2025 को समाप्त तिमाही	31 मार्च 2026 को समाप्त तिमाही
		(अमेरिकी डॉलर)	(रुपय में)	(अमेरिकी डॉलर)	(रुपय में)	(अमेरिकी डॉलर)	(रुपय में)	(अमेरिकी डॉलर)	(रुपय में)
1	परिचालन के कुल आय	3,412.35	29,288.43	25,502.55	1,76,586.42	42,651.44	59,720.14	32,577.95	1,76,919.63
2	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अ. कार्याचारिक एवं/अथवा अकार्याचारिक मशी के पूर)	2,571.72	2,096.90	2,170.15	7,169.34	2,990.21	3,132.82	2,538.05	10,074.74
3	अ. पूर अक्षति हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अ. कार्याचारिक एवं/अथवा अकार्याचारिक मशी के पूर)	2,571.72	2,096.90	2,170.15	7,169.34	2,990.21	3,132.82	2,538.05	10,074.74
4	अ. कार्याचारिक अक्षति हेतु निवल लाभ / (हानि) (अ. कार्याचारिक लाभ/अथवा अकार्याचारिक मशी के पूर)	1,857.11	1,489.95	1,631.99	5,315.86	2,140.28	2,283.01	1,909.15	7,604.37
5	अक्षति हेतु कुल योग्य आय (अक्षति हेतु लाभ / (हानि) (अ. पूर मशी) के समायोजित)	1,857.33	1,826.97	1,631.99	5,456.44	2,119.15	2,276.79	1,949.79	7,474.82
6	पै-विभाजक हिस्सा हेतु आरोपित कुल योग्य आय	-	-	-	-	34.31	66.00	14.66	129.01
7	निष्पादक हिस्सा हेतु आरोपित कुल योग्य आय	-	-	-	-	2,084.68	2,270.19	1,835.13	7,345.22
8	बतल राशियां अथवा पूंजी (क्र. 2/- का प्रति अंश अधिक मुद्रा)	4,144.20	4,144.20	1,227.04	4,144.20	4,144.20	4,144.20	1,227.04	4,144.20
9	आवधिकारी (पुनर्मुल्यांकन आवधिक प्रोजेक्ट) पूंजी की वंश के सेव्यवधिकी द्वारा-अथवा निधि/अनुदान	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
10	अ. प्रति अंश अथवा (क्र. 2/- प्रत्येक अंश) समिधानांतरण एवं अक्षति/अक्षति परिचालन हेतु- 1. शुद्धन 2. अक्षति/अक्षति	0.90 0.90	0.72 0.72	2.66 2.36	5.49 5.49	0.51 0.51	2.35 2.35	3.11 2.76	7.85 7.85